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Cross Property Agent Full
Residential MLS: 3863419 Active List Price:  $48,900
3814 Russell Ave, Parma, OH 44134 Sold Price:
Area: 401-Parma Twp: List Date: 12/02/16
Subtype: Single Family Subdiv: List Date Rec: 12/04/16
Parcel ID: 433-30-079 County: Cuyahoga Pending Date:

Off Mkt Date:
Closing Date:

Supplements (2) Virtual Tour-Property Panorama Contingent Dt:
Exp. Date: 12/30/16

Directions: West off State and North of Snow DOM/CDOM: 18/137

$/SqFt: $49.15

Annual Taxes: 1830 Homestead: No Assessments: No School Dist: Parma CSD
# Bedrooms: 3 Approx Sqft: 995/Realist House Faces: Disability Feat: No
# Baths: 1 (1 0) Tot Living Area: 995/Realist Exterior: Aluminum Elevator: No
# Rooms: 6 Lot Size (acres): 0.1400   Irr: No Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Warranty: No
# Fireplaces: 0 Lot Size Source: Realist Year Built: 1925 Fixer Upper: Yes
# Stories: 2 Lot Front/Depth: 40x158 Yr Blt Exception: Actual YBT Public Trans: Yes
Full Bath level/#: lower:0 main:0 upper:1 Avail for Auction: No
1/2 Bath level/#: lower: main: upper: Auction Date:
Style: Colonial Dwelling Type: Detached
Basement: Yes/Full Fence:

Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Gas Nat Resource 
Rights:

Cooling Type: None Water/Sewer: Public Sewer, Public Water
Garage # Cars: 2 Driveway: Paved Garage Feat: Detached
Exterior Features: Porch
Lot Description:
View Description:
Appliances/Equip:
Amenities:
Room Name Dim Lvl Wnd Trtmt Fireplace Flooring
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Living Room 15 x 12 First Carpet
Kitchen 12 x 10 First Vinyl
Dining Room 12 x 10 First Carpet
Master Bedroom 12 x 10 Second Carpet
Bedroom 10 x 10 Second Carpet
Bedroom 10 x 9 Second Carpet
Remarks: Nice colonial home with plenty of potential, but suitable for living in while making some improvements. Covered front porch, semi modernized 

bath, neutral carpeting and vinyl flooring, formal dining space, some nice oversized character molding and more. Ideal rental potential or first 
time buyer home. Nice deep lot.

Office Information 2184/RE/MAX Crossroads Properties (440) 846-0077 F:(866) 247-3433 http://WWW.SMUTEK.COM
List Agent: 438599/Jeff Smutek (440) 878-8700 F:(866) 519-9630 jeff@smutek.com
Co-Lister:
Showing Instruct: Showing Service 866-389-4277 List Type: Exclusive Right
Showing Info: Call CSS Internet Listing: Yes Limited Service: No

Occupied: Vacant Show Addr Public/Client:  Yes / Yes Possession: Time of Transfer
Buy Broker Comp: 3% Ownership: Principal/NR Online Bidding:No Short Sale: No
Other Comp: None Comp Explain: 3% or a minimum of $1000
Available Finance:
Broker Remarks: Highest and best offer deadline 12-9-16 at 1pm. Offers to be submitted to http://www.spsreo.com. A $150 technology fee to be paid 

by the buyers agent at closing. Room sizes approximate.

Comparable Information / Orig List Price: $48,900 Financed:
Sell Agent: List Price: $48,900 Sale Date:
Co-Seller: Sold Price: Closed By:
Selling Comments:   Seller Giveback:

Prepared By: Jeff Smutek Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed Date Printed: 12/20/2016
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